GHIM Hydraulics Srl Pag.1 of 8
GF 100 FILTERING AND TEST UNIT
UNITÀ DI FILTRAZIONE E CONTROLLO GF-100
E
di
zi
on
e

ta
.
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING CODES “GF-100”
Picture 4 (Overall dimensions GF-100)
“GF 100” technical specifications
Code Description
Maximum
pressure
(bar)
Maximum
temperature
(°C)
Max. oil flow
(l/min.)
Filtering circuit GF-100 10 100 150
AKM-K0-0100
Maximum pressure check circuit GF-100 400 - -
AKM-K1-0075 Efficency Test circuit “GF-100” 300 100
Table 1 (GF-100 technical specifications)
“GF 100” spare-parts
Codice (code) Descrizione (description) Q.tà Note
AVL-K0-2120 Cartridge filtering degree 120 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
AVL-K0-2060 Cartridge filtering degree 60 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
AVL-K0-2025 Cartridge filtering degree 25 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
AVL-K0-2010 Cartridge filtering degree 10 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
AZV-59-6030 High pressure mini-connector 1 Lenght 3 mt. – Threaded connector M16
AKM-K1-0075 KIT ETA-PUMP (3/4”) 1 Max 300 bar – 100 Lpm
Table 2 (GF-100 spare parts)
GHIM Hydraulics Srl Pag.7 of 8